BULLETIN CG-35
FEATURES
• 304 stainless steel case liquid-filled, dry
or field-fillable (Type 3005)
• ABS case, liquid-filled, dry or field-fillable
(Type 3005P)
• Patented PowerFlex™ movement with
polyester segment

Type 3005/3005P
Metric Case Commercial Gauge
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
63 W 3005 H L 02L 1000#
Dial Size: 63mm
Movement: Patented PowerFlex ™
Case Type Number: 3005 (Stainless Steel)
Socket Material: Brass
Liquid Filled Case:
Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Lower
Range: 1000 psi
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007
COMMONLY USED ON
Hydraulic systems, machine tools,
pressure washers/sprayers,
compressors, irrigation equipment,
a variety of other applications
Kyle
Rectangle
1/4 NPT
B
(12)
0.46
ACROSS FLATS
A
G
(14)
9/16
C
(4)
0.15
 (4)
0.15 (22)
0.88
(14)
9/16
   (3)
0.13
B
C
A
C
H
#8-32  THD
2 PLACES ACROSS FLATS
 1/4 NPT
M
PANEL
CUTOUT
±1/32
A
(2)  TO (6)
1/16         1/4
 CUST. PANEL
C
 (4)
 0.15
D
DD
H
#8-32 LOCKWASHER
NUT 3/8  (10)  HEX
(35)
1.38